City of Perth

Applications Approved 08/03/2023 - 14/03/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

STRBLT-2022/5297

DA-2022/5302

DA-2022/5321

DA-2022/5333

DA-2022/5348

DA-2023/5000

DA-2023/5010

DA-2023/5019

DA-2023/5028

DA-2023/5030

DA-2023/5042

DA-2023/5047

12

Form 15A application for 10 lot Strata subdivision (apartments)

new end of trip facilities, ground floor lobby upgrade, car parking bay
reconfiguration, rear alfresco alterations, and additional front door entry

Proposed 21 storey mixed development comprising office, retail and dining
uses and 33 car parking bays

Install of signage onto building fagade

a change of use from 'Office' to 'Education 2'

Proposed 23 Storey Mixed Use Development - Lot 4, Perth City Link
Window sign for "Strike"

Proposed Fire Detection System for Existing Buildings (Gloucester Park)

Change of use from 'Club' to 'Retail (General)'

Installation of additional flag pole

Installation of two hyperbolic sails, tables & seating

addition of an aluminium pergola to 1st floor terrace

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

"CENTRAL FLATS"
1-10/1103 Hay Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
"ST GEORGES COURT"
16 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

69 Roe Street
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 1-7/1050 Hay Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
647 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000

79 Roe Street

PERTH WA 6000

40 Kings Park Road
WEST PERTH WA 6005
"GLOUCESTER PARK"
40 Nelson Crescent
EAST PERTH WA 6004

"COMMONWEALTH BANK"

150 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"DUMAS HOUSE"

2 Havelock Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
1 Nash Street

PERTH WA 6000

23 Victory Terrace
EAST PERTH WA 6004

Page1lof1

Approved - Form 15A

Approved

Approved - DWA

Approved - WAPC

Approved

Recommended Approval to DWA
Approved

Approved - DWA

Approved

Recommended Approval to WAPC

Approved

Approved

13/03/2023

10/03/2023

14/03/2023

13/03/2023

08/03/2023

10/03/2023

08/03/2023

09/03/2023

13/03/2023

13/03/2023

14/03/2023

08/03/2023

Last run on 20/03/2023 10:54:32 AM

http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



