

Applications Approved 08/03/2023 - 14/03/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
STRBLT-2022/5297	Form 15A application for 10 lot Strata subdivision (apartments)	"CENTRAL FLATS"	Approved - Form 15A	13/03/2023
		1-10/1103 Hay Street		
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2022/5302	new end of trip facilities, ground floor lobby upgrade, car parking bay	"ST GEORGES COURT"	Approved	10/03/2023
	reconfiguration, rear alfresco alterations, and additional front door entry	16 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5321	Proposed 21 storey mixed development comprising office, retail and dining	69 Roe Street	Approved - DWA	14/03/2023
	uses and 33 car parking bays	PERTH WA 6000		, ,
DA-2022/5333	Install of signage onto building façade	Unit 1-7/1050 Hay Street	Approved - WAPC	13/03/2023
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2022/5348	a change of use from 'Office' to 'Education 2'	647 Wellington Street	Approved	08/03/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5000	Proposed 23 Storey Mixed Use Development - Lot 4, Perth City Link	79 Roe Street	Recommended Approval to DWA	10/03/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5010	Window sign for "Strike"	40 Kings Park Road	Approved	08/03/2023
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2023/5019	Proposed Fire Detection System for Existing Buildings (Gloucester Park)	"GLOUCESTER PARK"	Approved - DWA	09/03/2023
		40 Nelson Crescent		
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2023/5028	Change of use from 'Club' to 'Retail (General)'	"COMMONWEALTH BANK"	Approved	13/03/2023
		150 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5030	Installation of additional flag pole	"DUMAS HOUSE"	Recommended Approval to WAPC	13/03/2023
		2 Havelock Street		
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2023/5042	Installation of two hyperbolic sails, tables & seating	1 Nash Street	Approved	14/03/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5047	addition of an aluminium pergola to 1st floor terrace	23 Victory Terrace	Approved	08/03/2023
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
1	.2			